Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

DofE Bronze

Netball

British Sign Language
School Choir
Basketball

Hot Chocolate & Chat
Maths Club

Games Club

Anime Academia
Gym club

Queer Cabin

Girls Spin Club

Art Club

Wizard Of OZ
Football

Dance

Strength & Conditioning
Spin & Gym Club
Basketball

Gym club

Hot Chocolate & Chat
Ten:10 Christian Union
Writers Workshop
Eco Committee
Embroidery Alliance
Health & Social Care Club
Football

Art Club

PE Fixtures

Code Club

Gym club

Badminton Club
Homework Club
Kahoot Club

School Band

Enrichment Timetable - Spring Term 2023

Registration
After School
After School
After School
After School
Lunch 1&2
Lunch 1
Lunch 1
Lunch 1
Lunch 1
Lunch 2
Lunch 2
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
Lunch 1
Lunch 1&2
Lunch 1
Lunch 2
Lunch 1
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
After School
Lunch 1
Lunch 1
Lunch 1
Lunch 1
After School

PE3

PE Block
AR3

PA2

PE Block
Reset/IMP
MA4

HU3

PE Block

PA1l

PE Block/Gym
AR1

School Hall
PE Block/Astro
PE Block

PE Block/Gym
PE Block/gym
PE Block

PE Block
Reset/IMP
HU5S

English

IT1

TE2

IT1

PE Block/Astro
AR1

Various

IT2

PE Block

Barn

IT3

IT1

PA1

Bronze DofE students
7-10
7-13
7-13
7,8&9
7-13
7-13
7-9
7-13
7-13
7-13
9-11 Girls
10-11
7-12
7-8

7-9
9-11 Boys
All Years
10-11
7-13
7-13
7-12
7,8&9
All Years
7-13
10-12

9

10-11
7-11
7-9
7-13
KS3
Year 7
All Years
7-13

Mr Warner

Ms Stoker, Mrs Wood & Ms King
Mrs Rigley & Ms Middleton
Mrs Franklin

Mr Stewart

Mrs Mansfield

Miss Maltseva

Miss Holland

Mrs Newberry

PE Dept

Mrs Franklin

Mrs I’Anson

Mrs Hewitt

School Production Staff

Mr Warner, Mr Stewart
Miss King

Mr Straw

Mr Warner

Mr Marlow & Canoville Coaching
PE Dept

Ms Mansfield

Ms Anderson

Ms Stevenson

Mrs Agius

Ms Maltseva, Ms Middleton
Ms Smith

Mr Straw

Ms Hewitt

PE Dept

Mr Smith

PE Dept

PE Dept

Miss Donahoe

Mrs Newberry

Mrs Franklin



