## Enrichment Timetable - Spring Term 2023

	Activity	When	Where	Who	Teacher
Monday	DofE Bronze	Registration	PE3	Bronze DofE students	Mr Warner
	Netball	After School	PE Block	7-10	Ms Stoker, Mrs Wood & Ms King
	British Sign Language	After School	AR3	7-13	Mrs Rigley & Ms Middleton
	School Choir	After School	PA2	7-13	Mrs Franklin
	Basketball	After School	PE Block	7,8 & 9	Mr Stewart
Tuesday	Hot Chocolate & Chat	Lunch 1&2	Reset/IMP	7-13	Mrs Mansfield
	Maths Club	Lunch 1	MA4	7-13	Miss Maltseva
	Games Club	Lunch 1	HU3	7-9	Miss Holland
Wednesday	Anime Academia	Lunch 1		7-13	Mrs Newberry
	Gym club	Lunch 1	PE Block	7-13	PE Dept
	Queer Cabin	Lunch 2	PA1	7-13	Mrs Franklin
	Girls Spin Club	Lunch 2	PE Block/Gym	9-11 Girls	Mrs l'Anson
	Art Club	After School	AR1	10-11	Mrs Hewitt
	Wizard Of OZ	After School	School Hall	7-12	School Production Staff
	Football	After School	PE Block/Astro	7-8	Mr Warner, Mr Stewart
	Dance	After School	PE Block	7-9	Miss King
	Strength & Conditioning	After School	PE Block/Gym	9-11 Boys	Mr Straw
	Spin & Gym Club	After School	PE Block/gym	All Years	Mr Warner
	Basketball	After School	PE Block	10-11	Mr Marlow & Canoville Coaching
Thursday	Gym club	Lunch 1	PE Block	7-13	PE Dept
	Hot Chocolate & Chat	Lunch 1&2	Reset/IMP	7-13	Ms Mansfield
	Ten:10 Christian Union	Lunch 1	HU5	7-12	Ms Anderson
	Writers Workshop	Lunch 2	English	7,8 & 9	Ms Stevenson
	Eco Committee	Lunch 1	IT1	All Years	Mrs Agius
	Embroidery Alliance	After School	TE2	7-13	Ms Maltseva, Ms Middleton
	Health & Social Care Club	After School	IT1	10-12	Ms Smith
	Football	After School	PE Block/Astro	9	Mr Straw
	Art Club	After School	AR1	10-11	Ms Hewitt
	PE Fixtures	After School	Various	7-11	PE Dept
	Code Club	After School	IT2	7-9	Mr Smith
Friday	Gym club	Lunch 1	PE Block	7-13	PE Dept
	Badminton Club	Lunch 1	Barn	KS3	PE Dept
	Homework Club	Lunch 1	IT3	Year 7	Miss Donahoe
	Kahoot Club	Lunch 1	IT1	All Years	Mrs Newberry
	School Band	After School	PA1	7-13	Mrs Franklin